2016 Cape Charles Cup

Race Race 1 - CBYRA # 412

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Thursday, August 18, 2016 12:26:42 PM EDT
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(Entries=90) Multihull - PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N(1HS) - PHRF N(2HS) - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - Cruising - PHRF
Division: Multihull (5 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 V 48 PRESTO Dazey, Joe ﬁw‘;\‘/l/A 0.848 2 13:59:07.0 00:27:13.5 02:31:53.5 00:00:00.0
2 60625 ARIELLA Lannik, David 0.958 1 13:57:48.0 00:07:28.1 02:50:19.9 00:18:26.5
3 z‘(’)rd SHANGRI-LA f:::i”a“de' BBSA 0.769 4 15:00:26.0 00:55:32.4 03:04:53.6 00:33:00.1
4 2603 LIPS pailey / Nestor BBSA 0799 3 14:52:10.0 00:46:39.9 03:05:30.1 00:33:36.6
5 Lg 42 DENEB STAR Delfaus, Jose 0.789 5 15:16:40.0 00:54:09.4 03:22:30.6 00:50:37.1
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90
Division: PHRF A (10 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
1 51171 WAIRERE  Hunter, Pete ;'Xf(:c/ 30 1 13:13:03.0 00:07:57.0 02:10:06.0 00:00:00.0
2 3113 MIRAGE gﬁ?;‘é’;’fﬁeh HYC 9 3 13:30:40.0 00:25:26.4 02:10:13.6 00:00:07.6
3 99 SITELLA Hill, Ian NYCC 24 2 13:15:20.0 00:06:21.6 02:13:58.4 00:03:52.4
4 52539 SOLSTICE Bordeaux, Jim YRYC 96 5 13:40:16.0 00:25:26.4 02:19:49.6 00:09:43.6
5 15372 REMEDY ;Rr‘;’gel\,rlgsr'yw"' HYC 84 4 13:40:14.0 00:22:15.6 02:22:58.4 00:12:52.4
6 33252 DELPHINUS Jones, George YRYC 108 7 13:46:45.0 00:28:37.2 02:23:07.8 00:13:01.8
7 562 SPECIAL K Deloatch, Don g;(S:A{ 90 6 13:42:30.0 00:23:51.0 02:23:39.0 00:13:33.0
8 79018 ii'\lljliRALS Chapman, Jim NNSA 93 8 14:10:30.0 00:24:38.7 02:50:51.3 00:40:45.3
9 25352 PEGASUS Howell, Bob BBSA 87 9 14:17:02.0 00:23:03.3 02:58:58.7 00:48:52.7
DNC 2804 DIABLO cutter, Greg and yve 90 DNC  NoTime 00:23:51.0 NoTime  No Time DNC
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90
Division: PHRF B (8 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
Copeland, .cq. .20 9. .00-
1 3230 BLACK WIDOW Gade, Girardin BBSA 150 3 13:51:23.0 00:39:45.0 02:21:38.0 00:00:00.0
2 31222 BAD HABIT Archer, Bob HYC 138 1 13:50:52.0 00:36:34.2 02:24:17.8 00:02:39.8
3 g722g SCHOCKFULLO  Patterson/ BBSA 123 2 13:50:59.0 00:32:35.7 02:28:23.3 00:06:45.3
NUTS Boone
4 92 BLUE GHOST Sorensen, Guy BBSA 138 5 13:58:33.0 00:36:34.2 02:31:58.8 00:10:20.8
5 235 BLEW ] Ritger, Ben HYC 141 6 14:00:26.0 00:37:21.9 02:33:04.1 00:11:26.1
6 33412 GANAR! g‘;‘\jﬁ;‘ard' HYC 126 4 13:57:09.0 00:33:23.4 02:33:45.6 00:12:07.6
7 60811 CHAPULIN Carbaugh, Ken BBSA 120 7 14:07:07.0 00:31:48.0 02:45:19.0 00:23:41.0
DNC h41 COURAGEOQUS Price, Alan BBSA 138 DNC No Time 00:36:34.2 No Time No Time DNC
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90



Division: PHRF C (5 boats) (top)

Pos

aT
DNC

Notes

Sail
15477
84042

42019

13190
43046

Boat
CALLINECTES

JAMMIN

SUMMER
WIND

SKYMARK
INSOLVENT

Skipper
Cuker, Ben

Hughes,
David

Hunsberger,
Jason

Dull, Tim

Taylor, Steve

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90

Division: PHRF N(1HS) (10 boats) (top)

Pos

O O NOULD WN -

—_
o

Notes

Sail
266

3250 TURBO'S TUB

93475

93295 VIRGINIA LEE

5225
21607
61052
63274
67
4431

Boat Skipper
FOLLY Miller, Douglas

RESTLESS

Riley, Kevin
Thompson, Jay
Brannon, Michael

ELIXIR French, Chris
BASERUNNER Baun, Larry

OH SHEET Duncan, Robert
KLIMAX Baker, Booty
PISCES Wandling, John
WINE DOWN  Etherington, Tim

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90

Division: PHRF N(2HS) (4 boats) (top)

Pos
1
2
3
DNC

Notes

Sail
4811
23528
41374
6

Boat Skipper

BOBINSKI

Hausmann, Bob
PUFF CARD Boatwright, Walter BBSA

SEEKER Johnson, Alan
KINGFISHER Wilde, Dixon

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90

Division: _Cruising A (16 boats) (top)

Pos

10
11
12

Sail
h
37 .5

h
35.5

S

93434

S 38

63148

60791

83115

73041

41
none

h 420

Boat

OLD CROW

BLACK DOG

FREE SPIRIT

TROUBLE

WIND RUSH II

SOLAS

FLIGHT RISK

SEFINAH

KNOT RIGHT
SEA DOC
TEMPUS FUGIT

Skipper
Nielsen,
Scott
Beaudry,
James
Berndt,
Michael
Atkinson /
Moore
Butkus,
Steve
Canales,
Brady
Brinsfield,
Eric
Barber, Mike
and Kathy
Newton /
Krohn
Currie, Jim
Pantone,
Scott

Bilik, Adam

1.0
2.0

3.0

6.0T
6.0T

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
HYC 162 1 13:48:46.0 00:42:55.8 02:20:50.2 00:00:00.0
BBSA 153 2 13:51:20.0 00:40:32.7 02:25:47.3 00:04:57.1
222 4 14:59:40.0 00:58:49.8 03:15:50.2 00:55:00.0
ggg:/ 186 3 13:53:57.0 00:49:17.4 02:19:39.6 -00:01:10.6 RET
HYC 171 DNC No Time 00:45:18.9 No Time No Time DNC
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
HYC 234 8 14:17:18.0 01:02:00.6 02:40:17.4 00:00:00.0
BBSA 168 3 14:01:04.0 00:44:31.2 02:41:32.8 00:01:15.4
BBSA 165 4 14:01:39.0 00:43:43.5 02:42:55.5 00:02:38.1
BBSA 141 2 13:55:31.0 00:37:21.9 02:43:09.1 00:02:51.7
BBSA 111 1 13:50:32.0 00:29:24.9 02:46:07.1 00:05:49.7
BBSA 150 5 14:04:14.0 00:39:45.0 02:49:29.0 00:09:11.6
BBSA 186 7 14:15:07.0 00:49:17.4 02:50:49.6 00:10:32.2
PBC 144 6 14:13:49.0 00:38:09.6 03:00:39.4 00:20:22.0
BBSA 186 9 14:26:03.0 00:49:17.4 03:01:45.6 00:21:28.2
OPCYC 168 10 14:34:38.0 00:44:31.2 03:15:06.8 00:34:49.4
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
BBSA 189 3 14:12:59.0 00:50:05.1 02:42:53.9 00:00:00.0
150 1 14:04:26.0 00:39:45.0 02:44:41.0 00:01:47.1
OPCYC 162 2 14:12:54.0 00:42:55.8 02:49:58.2 00:07:04.3
HYC 111 DNC No Time  00:29:24.9 No Time No Time DNC
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
NNSA 132 2 13:49:07.0 00:34:58.8 02:49:08.2 00:00:00.0
OPCYC 135 3 13:50:27.0 00:35:46.5 02:49:40.5 00:00:32.3
HYC 78 1 13:42:32.0 00:20:40.2 02:56:51.8 00:07:43.6
BBSA 102 4 13:54:47.0 00:27:01.8 03:02:45.2 00:13:37.0
GPYC 138 5 14:07:19.0 00:36:34.2 03:05:44.8 00:16:36.6
135 8 14:09:52.0 00:35:46.5 03:09:05.5 00:19:57.3
BBSA 117 6 14:08:19.0 00:31:00.3 03:12:18.7 00:23:10.5
BBSA 114 7 14:08:21.0 00:30:12.6 03:13:08.4 00:24:00.2
BBSA 138 9 14:15:01.0 00:36:34.2 03:13:26.8 00:24:18.6
BBSA 105 10 14:31:43.0 00:27:49.5 03:38:53.5 00:49:45.3
OPCYC 78 11 14:43:42.0 00:20:40.2 03:58:01.8 01:08:53.6
123 12 15:04:40.0 00:32:35.7 04:07:04.3 01:17:56.1

12.0



Pos

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail Boat
COMPANION
TO THE WIND

296 DIVERSION

73700 AMARA

h 44  CORIOLIS
DOWN HOME

123 BLUES

Skipper Club

Flaherty, BBSA /

Mark OPCYC
Darling

. ! HYC /
Aimee and
Ed BBSA
Spittler,
Andy BBSA

Racel, Anne YRYC

Rating

126

129

126

120

Finish

Order

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

F

inish

Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90

Division: _Cruising B (17 boats) (top)

Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14
15

DNF

DNF

Notes

Sail Boat

15 ANJALEI

1129 TEMPO
1199 EVENING STAR

83328 BAY DREAMER

73322 SANS SOUCI

75254 INSPIRATION

4514 SPECIAL K v2.0

381 BADA BING

40 SHINOLA
VIRGINIA

h 45 BREEZE

109 KNEE DEEP

137 DREAMTIME

31713 INCONSEAVABLE

B 37 FLEETWING
h 31  KNEE DEEP

53540 LE TRESOR

73328 WANDERLUST

Skipper Club

Forrester,
Jim

NYCC

Romero, LYC /
Jonathan OPCYC

Engel, Bob BBSA

Purman, oPCYC

Steven

Petroske, BBSA

Ken

Peterman,

Len

Brazzi, Al BBSA

Edwards,

Thomas PBC

Deaver,

Ned SCYC
. BBSA/

Jones, Chip HYC

Wilbar, BBSA

Dave

Borberg,

Jim and BBSA

Bev

Smith,

Woody BBSA

Brown, Bud BBSA

Adams, Bill

DeSteph, BBSA

Donna

Roberts, BBSA

Karen

Rating
141

159
171
174

162

156
171
174

168
144

168

144

141

144
174

162

156

Finish
Order
1

2

10

13

12

11

14
15

DNF

DNF

F

inish

Time

13:36:15.0

13:50:18.0

13:55:04.0

13:58:43.0

13:56:20.0

13:55:41.0

14:00:42.0

14:03:31.0

14:06:35.0

14:01:23.0

14:

11:39.0

14:07:57.0

14:07:30.0

14:

17:26.0

15:07:22.0

No Time

No Time

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90

Division: _Cruising C (15 boats) (top)

Sail Boat

C59 OBSESSION
COEUR d'

183 ALENE

806 RED FROG

484 MISTRAL

342 SEA JAY

9805 KALIEDOSCOPE
93015 A-LURE

271 BREEZIN' UP
712 TRILOGY

83 VALEDOR

117 NEVER GIVE UP

Skipper
Ripley, Bill

Giffin, Hank

Goodman,
Randy

Newland, Ryan
Jordan, CIiff
Whately, Chris
Skirven, John
Northington, Bill
Leidy, Doug
Barclift, Mike
Carroll, Rick

Club
NYCC

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
BBSA

PBC
BBSA

249
186

177

192
186
180
189
207
240
228
186

Finish
Rating Order

1

O oo NGO D N

=
o =

13
13

13

13
14
13
14
14
14
14
14

Finish
Time
:31:00.0

:38:41.0

:37:59.0

:50:12.0
:00:03.0
:59:49.0
:03:36.0
:11:12.0
:21:49.0
:27:51.0
:27:00.0

Time
Allowance

00:33:23.4

00:34:11.1

00:33:23.4

00:31:48.0

Time
Allowance

00:37:21.9

00:42:08.1
00:45:18.9
00:46:06.6

00:42:55.8

00:41:20.4
00:45:18.9
00:46:06.6

00:44:31.2

00:38:09.6

00:44:31.2

00:38:09.6

00:37:21.9

00:38:09.6
00:46:06.6

00:42:55.8

00:41:20.4

Time
Allowance
01:05:59.1

00:49:17.4

00:46:54.3

00:50:52.8
00:49:17.4
00:47:42.0
00:50:05.1
00:54:51.3
01:03:36.0
01:00:25.2
00:49:17.4

Corrected
Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

02:43:53.1

02:53:09.9
02:54:45.1
02:57:36.4

02:58:24.2

02:59:20.6
03:00:23.1
03:02:24.4

03:07:03.8

03:08:13.4

03:12:07.8

03:14:47.4

03:15:08.1

03:24:16.4
04:06:15.4

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
02:20:00.9

02:44:23.6

02:46:04.7

02:54:19.2
03:05:45.6
03:07:07.0
03:08:30.9
03:11:20.7
03:13:13.0
03:22:25.8
03:32:42.6

Time

Behind

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time

Behind

00

00

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00

00

00

00:

00:

00
01

:00:00.0

:09:16.8

10:52.0
13:43.3

14:31.1

15:27.5
16:30.0
18:31.3

:23:10.7

:24:20.3

:28:14.7

30:54.3

31:15.0

:40:23.3
122:22.3

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:24:22.7

00:26:03.8

00:34:18.3
00:45:44.7
00:47:06.1
00:48:30.0
00:51:19.8
00:53:12.1
01:02:24.9
01:12:41.7

Adjustments

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNF

DNF

Adjustments

Pts

17.0T

17.0T

17.0T

17.0T

Pts

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0
15.0

18.0T

18.0T

Pts
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0



Pos
12
13

14
DNF

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 13, 2016 10:

Sail
ketch
h 306

none
0

659

Boat
LAMOUR
QUASIMODO

REUNION
EXCALIBER III

Skipper
Waltrip, David
Scott, Ray
Fitzpatrick,
Farrell & Ginna
Forrest, Bill

Fleet: Cruising (48 boats) (top)

Pos

A W N

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

Sail
C59

15

183

806

37 .5

35.5
1129

484
1199

83328

73322

75254
4514
381

93434

S 38

342
40

9805

h 45

93015

63148

271

109

60791

83115

712
73041

137

31713

83

Boat
OBSESSION

ANJALEI
COEUR d' ALENE
RED FROG

OLD CROW

BLACK DOG

TEMPO

MISTRAL
EVENING STAR
FREE SPIRIT

BAY DREAMER

SANS SOUCI

INSPIRATION
SPECIAL K v2.0
BADA BING

TROUBLE

WIND RUSH II

SEA JAY
SHINOLA

KALIEDOSCOPE

VIRGINIA
BREEZE

A-LURE

SOLAS

BREEZIN' UP

KNEE DEEP

FLIGHT RISK

SEFINAH

TRILOGY
KNOT RIGHT

DREAMTIME

INCONSEAVABLE

VALEDOR

Skipper
Ripley, Bill
Forrester,
Jim

Giffin, Hank
Goodman,
Randy
Nielsen,
Scott
Beaudry,
James
Romero,
Jonathan
Newland,
Ryan
Engel, Bob
Berndt,
Michael
Purman,
Steven
Petroske,
Ken
Peterman,
Len
Brazzi, Al
Edwards,
Thomas
Atkinson /
Moore
Butkus,
Steve
Jordan, Cliff
Deaver, Ned
Whately,
Chris

Jones, Chip

Skirven,
John
Canales,
Brady
Northington,
Bill

Wilbar,
Dave
Brinsfield,
Eric

Barber,
Mike and
Kathy
Leidy, Doug
Newton /
Krohn
Borberg,
Jim and Bev
Smith,
Woody

Barclift,
Mike

Club

SBCC

BBSA

198
210

180
201

Finish
Rating Order

12
13

14
DNF

15:01:54.0
15:07:03.0

15:15:56.0

05:00.0, Length (nm) = 15.90

Club
NYCC

NYCC
BBSA
BBSA

NNSA

OPCYC

Lyc/
OPCYC

BBSA
HYC

OPCYC

BBSA

BBSA
PBC

BBSA

GPYC

BBSA
SCYC

BBSA

BBSA /
HYC

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

PBC

Finish

Rating Order

249
141
186
177

132

135

159

192
171
78

174

162

156
171
174

102

138

186
168

180

144

189

135

207

168

117

114

240
138

144

141

228

5

2
8
7

18
10

16
12

11
19
21

13

27
23

26
20
29
17
31
28

14

15

33
22

25
24

36

Finish
Time

No Time

Finish
Time

13:
13:
13:
13:

13:

13:

13:

13:
13:
13:

13:

13:

13:
14:
14:

13:

14:

14:
14:

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:
14:

14:

14:

14:

50

55

55
00

00

59

01

21
15

31:
36:
38:
37:

49:

50:

50:

42:

58:

56:

03:

54:

07:

03:

09:

11:

11:

08:

08:

07:

07:

27:

00.0
15.0
41.0
59.0

07.0

:27.0

18.0

12.0

:04.0

32.0

43.0

20.0

:41.0
:42.0

31.0

47.0

19.0

:03.0
06:

35.0

:49.0

:23.0

36.0

52.0

12.0

39.0

19.0

21.0

:49.0
:01.0

57.0

30.0

51.0

Time

Allowance
00:52:28.2
00:55:39.0

00:47:42.0
00:53:15.9

Time
Allowance

01:05:
00:37:
00:49:
00:46:

00:34:

00:35:

00:42:

00:50:
00:45:
00:20:

00:46:

00:42:

00:41:
00:45:
00:46:

00:

00:

00:47:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:44:

00:

00:

01
00:

00:

00:

01:00:

27:

36:

00:49:
00:44:

38:

50:

35:

54:

31:

30:

:03:
36:

38:

37:

59.1
21.9
17.4
54.3

58.8

46.5

08.1

52.8
18.9
40.2

06.6

55.8

20.4
18.9
06.6

01.8

34.2

17.4
31.2

42.0

09.6

05.1

46.5

51.3

31.2

00.3

12.6

36.0
34.2

09.6

21.9

25.2

Corrected

04:04:25.8 01:44:24.9
04:06:24.0 01:46:23.1

04:23:14.0 02:03:13.1

Time

No Time

Corrected

02:

02
02

02

02

02

02
02
02

02

02

02
03
03

03

03

03
03

03

03

03

03

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:
03:

03:

03:

03

144
:46:

149

149

:53

:54:
:54:
:56:

:57:

:58:

:59
:00
:02:

:02:

:05

:05
:07:

:07:

:08:

:08:

:09

Time
02:

20:00.9
43:53.1
23.6
04.7

:08.2

:40.5

:09.9

19.2
45.1
51.8

36.4

24.2

:20.6
:23.1
24.4

45.2

:44.8

:45.6
03.8

07.0
13.4
30.9
:05.5
11:20.7
12:07.8

12:18.7

13:08.4

13:13.0

13:26.8
14:47.4

15:08.1

122:25.8

Time
Behind

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:23:52.2

00
00

00

00

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

01

124:
:26:

:29:

:29:

:40:
142:

142:

:45:

:45:
147:

147:

:48:

148:

:49:

:02:

33:

34:
34:
36:

37:

38:

39:

51:

52:

52:

53:

53:
53:

54:

55:

22.7
03.8

07.3

39.6

09.0

18.3
44.2
50.9

35.5

23.3

19.7
22.2
23.5

44.3

43.9

44.7
02.9

06.1

12.5

30.0

04.6

19.8

06.9

17.8

07.5

12.1
25.9

46.5

07.2

24.9

Adjustments

DNF

Adjustments

Pts
12.0
13.0

14.0
16.0

Pts
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
9.0
10.0

12.0

13.0
14.0
15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0
19.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0
29.0

30.0

32.0



Pos
33
34
35

36

37

38
39

40

41

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Fleet:

Pos

u b w N

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19

20

21
22

Sail
B 37
117
41
none

ketch

h 31
h 306

h 420

none

659

53540

73328

296

73700

h 44

123

Boat
FLEETWING
NEVER GIVE UP
SEA DOC

TEMPUS FUGIT

LAMOUR

KNEE DEEP
QUASIMODO
COMPANION TO
THE WIND
REUNION

EXCALIBER III
LE TRESOR

WANDERLUST

DIVERSION

AMARA

CORIOLIS

DOWN HOME
BLUES

PHRF (37 boats) (top)

Sail

51171

3113

99
52539
15477

3230

15372
33252
562

31222
84042

87228

92
235
33412

266
3250
4811

93475

93295

23528
60811

Boat

WAIRERE

MIRAGE

SITELLA
SOLSTICE
CALLINECTES

BLACK
WIDOW

REMEDY
DELPHINUS
SPECIAL K
BAD HABIT
JAMMIN

SCHOCK FULL
O NUTS

BLUE GHOST
BLEW J
GANAR !

FOLLY
TURBO'S TUB
BOBINSKI

RESTLESS

VIRGINIA LEE

PUFF CARD
CHAPULIN

Skipper
Brown, Bud

Carroll, Rick

Currie, Jim
Pantone,
Scott

Waltrip,
David

Adams, Bill
Scott, Ray

Bilik, Adam

Fitzpatrick,
Farrell &
Ginna

Forrest, Bill

DeSteph,
Donna

Roberts,
Karen

Flaherty,
Mark

Darling,
Aimee and
Ed
Spittler,
Andy

Racel, Anne

Skipper
Hunter, Pete

Schaumloffel,
Christian

Hill, Ian
Bordeaux, Jim
Cuker, Ben

Copeland,
Gade,
Girardin

Roberts, Will
and Mary

Jones, George
Deloatch, Don

Archer, Bob
Hughes,
David

Patterson /
Boone

Sorensen,
Guy

Ritger, Ben
Bouchard,
David

Miller,
Douglas

Riley, Kevin
Hausmann,
Bob
Thompson,
Jay
Brannon,
Michael

Boatwright,
Walter

Club
BBSA
BBSA
BBSA

OPCYC

SBCC

BBSA
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA /
OPCYC

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA

YRYC

Club

HYC /
SAYC

HYC

NYCC
YRYC
HYC

BBSA

HYC

YRYC

HYC /
BBSA

HYC
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
HYC
HYC

HYC
BBSA
BBSA

BBSA
BBSA

BBSA
BBSA

Finish

Rating Order

144
186
105

78

198

174
210

123

180

201
162

156

126

129

126

120

30
35
32

34

39

38
40

37

41

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish

Rating Order

30

96

24
96
162

150

84
108
90
138
153

123

138
141
126

234
168
189

165

141

150
120

1

14
16
13

30
23
27

24

20

22
19

Finish

14
14
14

14

15

15
15

15

15

Time

:17:26.0
:27:00.0
:31:43.0

:43:42.0

:01:54.0

:07:22.0
:07:03.0

:04:40.0

:15:56.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Finish

13:

13:

13:
13:
13:

13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:

13:
14:
13:

14:
14:
14:

14:

13:

14
14

Time

13:03.0

30:40.0

15:20.0
40:16.0
48:46.0

51:23.0

40:14.0
46:45.0
42:30.0
50:52.0
51:20.0

50:59.0

58:33.0
00:26.0
57:09.0

17:18.0
01:04.0
12:59.0

01:39.0

55:31.0

:04:26.0
:07:07.0

Time
Allowance

00:38:
00:49:
00:27:

00:20:

00:52:

00:46:
00:55:

00:32:

00:47:

00:53:
00:42:

00:41:

00:33:

00:34:

00:33:

00:31

09.6
17.4
49.5

40.2

28.2

06.6
39.0

35.7

42.0

15.9
55.8

20.4

23.4

11.1

23.4

:48.0

Time
Allowance

00:07:

00:25:

00:06:
00:25:
00:42:

00:39:

00:22:

00:28:

00:23:

00:36:
00:40:

00:32:

00:36:
00:37:
00:33:

01:02:
00:44:
00:50:

00:43:

00:37:

00:39:

00:31

57.0

26.4

21.6
26.4
55.8

45.0

15.6

37.2

51.0

34.2
32.7

35.7

34.2
21.9
23.4

00.6
31.2
05.1

43.5

21.9

45.0

:48.0

Corrected

Time

03:24:16.4
03:32:42.6
03:38:53.5

03:58:01.8

04:04:25.8

04:06:15.4
04:06:24.0

04:07:04.3

04:23:14.0

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Corrected

Time

02:10:06.0

02:

02:
02:
:20:

02

02

02
02
02
02
02

02

02
02
02

02
02
02

02

02

10:
13:

19

121

122:
123
123:
:24:
:25

:28:

:31:
:33
:33
140
141
142
142:

143

13.6

58.4
:49.6
50.2

38.0

58.4
:07.8
39.0
17.8
:47.3

23.3

58.8
:04.1
:45.6

:17.4
32.8
53.9

55.5

:09.1

02:44:41.0

02

145

:19.0

01
01
01

01

01

01
01

01

Time
Behind

:04:
112
:18:

:38:

144

:46:
:46:

147:

15.5
41.7
52.6

00.9

24.9

14.5
23.1

03.4

02:03:13.1

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00

00
00

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

:00:

:03:
:09:
10:

121
122
123

11:

12:
13:
13:
14:
15:

18:

30:
31:
32:

32:

33:

34:
35:

07.6

52.4
43.6
44.2

32.0

52.4
01.8
33.0
11.8
41.3

17.3

52.8
58.1
39.6

11.4
26.8
47.9

49.5

03.1

35.0
13.0

Adjustments

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Adjustments

Pts
33.0
34.0
35.0

36.0

37.0

38.0
39.0

40.0

41.0

49.0T
49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0
15.0

16.0
17.0
18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0
22.0



Pos

23
24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33T

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Sail

5225
21607
41374

61052

79018

25352
63274

67

4431

42019

13190

43046
h41

2804

Boat

ELIXIR
BASERUNNER
SEEKER

OH SHEET

JENERAL'S
LADY

PEGASUS
KLIMAX

PISCES

WINE DOWN

SUMMER
WIND

SKYMARK

INSOLVENT
COURAGEOUS
KINGFISHER

DIABLO

Skipper Club

Carbaugh,
Ken

French, Chris BBSA
Baun, Larry BBSA

Johnson, Alan OPCYC
Duncan,
Robert BBSA
Chapman, Jim NNSA
Howell, Bob BBSA
Baker, Booty PBC
Wandling, BBSA
John
EFherlngton, oPCYC
Tim
Hunsberger,
Jason

) NNSA /
Dull, Tim BBSA

Taylor, Steve HYC
Price, Alan BBSA
Wilde, Dixon  HYC

Cutter, Greg

and Carie HYC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

111
150
162

186

93

87
144

186

168

222

186

171
138
111

90

Finish
Rating Order

18
25
26

29

17

21
28

31

32

33

15

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Finish
Time

13:50:32.0
14:04:14.0
14:12:54.0

14:15:07.0

14:10:30.0

14:17:02.0
14:13:49.0

14:26:03.0

14:34:38.0

14:59:40.0

13:53:57.0

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:29:24.9
00:39:45.0
00:42:55.8

00:49:17.4

00:24:38.7

00:23:03.3
00:38:09.6

00:49:17.4

00:44:31.2

00:58:49.8

00:49:17.4

00:45:18.9
00:36:34.2
00:29:24.9

00:23:51.0

Corrected
Time

02:46:07.1
02:49:29.0
02:49:58.2

02:50:49.6

02:50:51.3

02:58:58.7
03:00:39.4

03:01:45.6

03:15:06.8

03:15:50.2

02:19:39.6

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:36:01.1
00:39:23.0
00:39:52.2

00:40:43.6

00:40:45.3

00:48:52.7
00:50:33.4

00:51:39.6

01:05:00.8

01:05:44.2

00:09:33.6

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Adjustments

RET

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

23.0
24.0
25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0
29.0

30.0

32.0

38.0T

38.0T
38.0T
38.0T

38.0T

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore




2016 Cape Charles Cup

Race Race 2 - CBYRA # 413

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 14, 2016 3:26:38 PM EDT

(Entries=90) Multihull - PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N(1HS) - PHRF N(2HS) - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - Cruising - PHRF
Division: Multihull (5 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 V 48 PRESTO Dazey, Joe ﬁw‘;\‘/l/A 0.848 1 14:49:57.0 00:34:57.1 03:14:59.9 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 Lg 42 DENEB STAR Delfaus, Jose 0.789 2 15:10:12.0 00:52:47.5 03:17:24.5 00:02:24.6 2.0
DNF h%rd SHANGRI-LA ;’2::5”5’““' BBSA 0.769 DNF  NoTime 00:00:00.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 6.0T
DNF 2603 ELLTALES — Dailey / BBSA  0.799 DNF  NoTime 00:00:00.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 6.0T
AGAIN Nestor
DNF 60625 ARIELLA Lannik, David 0.958 DNF No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: PHRF A (10 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 99 SITELLA Hill, Ian NYCC 24 1 13:35:42.0 00:03:19.2 02:37:22.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 51171 WAIRERE Hunter, Pete gX\((:C/ 30 2 13:39:53.0 00:04:09.0 02:40:44.0 00:03:21.2 2.0
3 52539 SOLSTICE Bordeaux, Jim YRYC 96 3 13:50:10.0 00:13:16.8 02:41:53.2 00:04:30.4 3.0
4 15372 REMEDY gsgeMrtasr’yWIH HYC 84 4 13:50:49.0 00:11:37.2 02:44:11.8 00:06:49.0 4.0
5 25352 PEGASUS Howell, Bob BBSA 87 5 13:51:19.0 00:12:02.1 02:44:16.9 00:06:54.1 5.0
6 33252 DELPHINUS Jones, George YRYC 108 6 14:01:05.0 00:14:56.4 02:51:08.6 00:13:45.8 6.0
7 3113 MIRAGE gf}?ias‘gg?ffe" HYC 9 7 14:34:10.0 00:13:16.8 03:25:53.2 00:48:30.4 7.0
DNF 79018 .I'l_il\llDIiRALS Chapman, Jim NNSA 93 DNF No Time 00:12:51.9 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T
DNF 562 SPECIAL K Deloatch, Don gggA/ 90 DNF No Time 00:12:27.0 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T
DNC 2804 DIABLO cutter, Sred wvc 90 DNC  NoTime 00:12:27.0  NoTime  No Time DNC 11.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30
Division: PHRF B (8 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 31222 BAD HABIT Archer, Bob HYC 138 1 13:43:55.0 00:19:05.4 02:34:49.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 92 BLUE GHOST Sorensen, Guy BBSA 138 2 13:51:07.0 00:19:05.4 02:42:01.6 00:07:12.0 2.0
SCHOCK FULL O Patterson / e, i Ao, 1A,
3 87228 NUTS Boone BBSA 123 3 13:56:20.0 00:17:00.9 02:49:19.1 00:14:29.5 3.0
Copeland, .na- 90 .3 1Q-
4 3230 BLACK WIDOW . . BBSA 150 4 14:04:25.0 00:20:45.0 02:53:40.0 00:18:50.4 4.0
Gade, Girardin
5 33412 GANAR! g‘;‘dfg‘ard' HYC 126 5  14:47:39.0 00:17:25.8 03:40:13.2 01:05:23.6 5.0
DNF 235 BLEW ] Ritger, Ben HYC 141 DNF No Time 00:19:30.3 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T
DNF 60811 CHAPULIN Carbaugh, Ken BBSA 120 DNF No Time 00:16:36.0 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T
DNC h41 COURAGEOQUS Price, Alan BBSA 138 DNC No Time 00:19:05.4 No Time No Time DNC 9.0T
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30



Division: PHRF C (5 boats) (top)

Pos
1

2

DNF

DNF
DNC

Notes

Sail
15477
13190

42019

84042
43046

Boat
CALLINECTES

SKYMARK

SUMMER
WIND

JAMMIN
INSOLVENT

Skipper
Cuker, Ben
Dull, Tim
Hunsberger,

Jason

Hughes,
David

Taylor, Steve

Club
HYC

NNSA /
BBSA

BBSA
HYC

Finish
Rating Order
162 1
186 2
222 DNF
153 DNF
171 DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Division: PHRF N(1HS) (10 boats) (top)

Pos

3
4
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Notes

Sail
93475
5225
21607
67
266
61052
3250

4431
63274
93295

Boat
RESTLESS
ELIXIR
BASERUNNER
PISCES
FOLLY

OH SHEET
TURBO'S TUB

WINE DOWN

KLIMAX

VIRGINIA
LEE

Skipper
Thompson, Jay
French, Chris
Baun, Larry
Wandling, John
Miller, Douglas
Duncan, Robert
Riley, Kevin
Etherington,
Tim

Baker, Booty

Brannon,
Michael

Club
BBSA
BBSA
BBSA
BBSA
HYC
BBSA
BBSA

OPCYC
PBC
BBSA

Finish
Rating Order
165 1
111 2
150 3
186 4
234 DNF
186 DNF
168 DNF
168 DNF
144 DNF
141 DNF

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Division: PHRF N(2HS) (4 boats) (top)

Pos
1

2
DNF
DNC

Notes

Sail
23528

41374
4811
6

Boat
PUFF CARD

SEEKER
BOBINSKI
KINGFISHER

Skipper

Boatwright,
Walter

Johnson, Alan
Hausmann, Bob
Wilde, Dixon

Club
BBSA

OPCYC
BBSA
HYC

Finish
Rating Order
150 1
162 2
189 DNF
111 DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Division: _Cruising A (16 boats) (top)

Pos

1

DNF

DNF

Sail
73041

h
35.5

83115

S

93434

S 38

37 .5

h 420

296

60791

Boat

KNOT RIGHT

BLACK DOG

SEFINAH

FREE SPIRIT

TROUBLE

WIND RUSH II

OLD CROW

COMPANION
TO THE WIND

DIVERSION

FLIGHT RISK

Skipper
Newton /
Krohn

Beaudry,
James
Barber, Mike
and Kathy
Berndt,
Michael
Atkinson /
Moore
Butkus,
Steve

Nielsen,
Scott

Bilik, Adam

Flaherty,
Mark
Brinsfield,
Eric

Club
BBSA

OPCYC
BBSA
HYC
BBSA
GPYC

NNSA

BBSA /
OPCYC

BBSA

Finish
Rating Order
138 2
135 1
114 3
78 4
102 5
138 6
132 7
123 8
126 DNF
117 DNF

Finish
Time
13:56:07.0

14:59:58.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

Finish
Time
14:11:11.0
14:30:49.0
14:39:05.0
14:51:33.0
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Finish
Time

13:52:57.0

13:59:54.0
No Time
No Time

Finish

Time

13:51:39.0

13:51:33.0

13:52:50.0

14:01:37.0

14:05:13.0

14:19:45.0

14:41:40.0

15:08:52.0

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance
00:22:24.6

00:25:43.8

00:30:42.6

00:21:09.9
00:23:39.3

Time
Allowance
00:22:49.5
00:15:21.3
00:20:45.0
00:25:43.8
00:32:22.2
00:25:43.8
00:23:14.4

00:23:14.4
00:19:55.2
00:19:30.3

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time
02:48:42.4

03:49:14.2

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
03:13:21.5
03:40:27.7
03:43:20.0
03:50:49.2
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

01:00:31.8

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:27:06.2
00:29:58.5
00:37:27.7
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:20:45.0 02:52:12.0 00:00:00.0

00:22:24.6 02:57:29.4 00:05:17.4

00:26:08.7
00:15:21.3

Time
Allowance

00:19:05.4

00:18:40.5
00:15:46.2
00:10:47.4
00:14:06.6
00:19:05.4
00:18:15.6
00:17:00.9
00:17:25.8

00:16:11.1

No Time
No Time

Corrected
Time

03:07:33.6

03:07:52.5

03:12:03.8

03:25:49.6

03:26:06.4

03:35:39.6

03:58:24.4

04:26:51.1

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:18.9

00:04:30.2

00:18:16.0

00:18:32.8

00:28:06.0

00:50:50.8

01:19:17.5

No Time

No Time

Adjustments Pts

DNF

DNF
DNC

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

1.0
2.0

6.0T

6.0T
6.0T

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
11.0T
11.0T
11.0T

11.0T
11.0T
11.0T

Adjustments Pts

DNF
DNC

Adjustments

DNF

DNF

1.0

2.0
5.0T
5.0T

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

17.0T

17.0T



Pos
DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail
41

63148

73700

h 44

123

none
4

Boat
SEA DOC

SOLAS

AMARA

CORIOLIS

DOWN HOME
BLUES

TEMPUS FUGIT

Skipper Club
Currie, Jim BBSA
Canales,
Brady
Darling

) ! HYC /
Aimee and
Ed BBSA
Spittler,
Andy BBSA
Racel, Anne YRYC
Pantone,
Scott OPCYC

Finish
Rating Order

105 DNF
135 DNC
129 DNC
126 DNC
120 DNC
78 DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Division: _Cruising B (17 boats) (top)

Pos
1
2
3

6

7

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail
75254
B 37
83328

15

381

73328

h 45

h 31
4514

109

1129

137

1199
40

53540

73322

31713

Boat
INSPIRATION
FLEETWING
BAY DREAMER

ANJALEI

BADA BING

WANDERLUST

VIRGINIA
BREEZE

KNEE DEEP
SPECIAL K v2.0

KNEE DEEP

TEMPO

DREAMTIME

EVENING STAR
SHINOLA

LE TRESOR

SANS SOUCI

INCONSEAVABLE

Skipper
Peterman,
Len

Brown, Bud

Purman,
Steven

Forrester,
Jim
Edwards,
Thomas

Roberts,
Karen

Jones, Chip

Adams, Bill
Brazzi, Al
Wilbar,
Dave
Romero,
Jonathan
Borberg,
Jim and
Bev

Engel, Bob
Deaver,
Ned
DeSteph,
Donna
Petroske,
Ken
Smith,
Woody

Club

BBSA
OPCYC

NYCC
PBC

BBSA

BBSA /
HYC

BBSA
BBSA

Lyc/
OPCYC

BBSA

BBSA
SCYC

BBSA
BBSA

BBSA

Finish
Rating Order
156 1
144 2
174 3
141 4
174 5
156 6
144 7
174 DNF
171 DNF
168 DNF
159 DNF
144 DNF
171 DNC
168 DNC
162 DNC
162 DNC
141 DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Division: _Cruising C (15 boats) (top)

Pos

1

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Sail

271

183

806

117
712
83

h 306
659
ketch

Boat
BREEZIN' UP

COEUR d'
ALENE

RED FROG

NEVER GIVE UP
TRILOGY
VALEDOR
QUASIMODO
EXCALIBER III
LAMOUR

Skipper
Northington,
Bill

Giffin, Hank

Goodman,
Randy

Carroll, Rick
Leidy, Doug
Barclift, Mike
Scott, Ray
Forrest, Bill
Waltrip, David

Club

BBSA

BBSA
BBSA
PBC

SBCC
BBSA

Finish
Rating Order
207 1
186 2
177 3
186 4
240 DNF
228 DNF
210 DNF
201 DNF
198 DNF

Finish
Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Finish
Time

13:59:12.0
14:03:14.0
14:21:08.0

14:39:09.0

14:48:07.0

14:58:00.0

14:58:18.0

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Finish
Time

14:22:56.0

14:38:00.0

14:42:30.0

14:52:25.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
Allowance
00:14:31.5

00:18:40.5

00:17:50.7

00:17:25.8

00:16:36.0

00:10:47.4

Time
Allowance

00:21:34.8
00:19:
00:

55.2

24:04.2

00:19:30.3

00:24:04.2

00:21:34.8

00:

00:
00:

19:55.2

24:
23:

04.2
39.3

00:23:14.4

00:21:59.7

00:19:55.2

00:23:39.3

00:23:14.4

00:22:24.6

00:22:24.6

00:19:30.3

Time
Allowance

00:28:38.1

00:25:43.8

00:24:29.1

00:25:43.8
00:33:12.0
00:31:32.4
00:29:03.0
00:27:48.3
00:27:23.4

Corrected
Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

03:22:37.2
03:28:18.8
03:42:03.8

04:04:38.7

04:09:02.8

04:21:25.2

04:23:22.8

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

03:49:17.9

04:07:16.2

04:13:00.9

04:21:41.2
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
Behind
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0
00:05:41.6
00:19:26.6

00:42:01.5

00:46:25.6

00:58:48.0

01:00:45.6

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:17:58.3

00:23:43.0

00:32:23.3
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Adjustments
DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pts
17.0T

17.0T

17.0T

17.0T

17.0T

17.0T

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

18.0T
18.0T

18.0T

18.0T

18.0T

18.0T
18.0T

18.0T

18.0T

18.0T

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T



Pos
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNC

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 14, 2016 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.30

Sail
484
93015
342

none
0

9805
C59

Boat
MISTRAL
A-LURE
SEA JAY

REUNION

KALIEDOSCOPE
OBSESSION

Skipper
Newland, Ryan
Skirven, John
Jordan, Cliff
Fitzpatrick,
Farrell & Ginna
Whately, Chris
Ripley, Bill

Fleet: Cruising (48 boats) (top)

Pos

10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Sail
73041

h
35.5

83115

75254

S

93434
B 37
S 38

83328

271

37 .5
15
183
381

806

73328
117
h 45

h 420
712
83

h 306
659

ketch

484

93015
342
9805

none

h 31
4514

Boat

KNOT RIGHT

BLACK DOG

SEFINAH

INSPIRATION
FREE SPIRIT

TROUBLE
FLEETWING
WIND RUSH II

BAY DREAMER
BREEZIN' UP
OLD CROW

ANJALEI
COEUR d' ALENE
BADA BING

RED FROG

WANDERLUST

NEVER GIVE UP

VIRGINIA
BREEZE

COMPANION TO
THE WIND

TRILOGY
VALEDOR

QUASIMODO
EXCALIBER III

LAMOUR
MISTRAL

A-LURE
SEA JAY
KALIEDOSCOPE

REUNION

KNEE DEEP
SPECIAL K v2.0

Skipper
Newton /
Krohn

Beaudry,
James

Barber,
Mike and
Kathy

Peterman,
Len

Berndt,
Michael

Atkinson /
Moore

Brown, Bud

Butkus,
Steve

Purman,
Steven
Northington,
Bill

Nielsen,
Scott
Forrester,
Jim

Giffin, Hank

Edwards,
Thomas

Goodman,
Randy

Roberts,
Karen

Carroll, Rick

Jones, Chip

Bilik, Adam

Leidy, Doug
Barclift,
Mike

Scott, Ray
Forrest, Bill

Waltrip,
David
Newland,
Ryan
Skirven,
John
Jordan, CIiff
Whately,
Chris
Fitzpatrick,
Farrell &
Ginna
Adams, Bill
Brazzi, Al

Club

BBSA
BBSA

BBSA
NYCC

Club
BBSA

OPCYC

BBSA

HYC

BBSA
BBSA
GPYC

OPCYC

NNSA

NYCC
BBSA
PBC

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA /
HYC

PBC

SBCC
BBSA

BBSA
BBSA
BBSA

BBSA

192
189
186

180

180
249

138

135

114

156

78

102
144
138

174

207

132

141
186
174

177

156
186
144

123
240
228

210
201

198

192

189
186
180

180

174
171

Finish
Rating Order

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNC

Finish
Rating Order

2

11

10

12
13
14

15

16
19
17

18
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Finish
Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

Finish
Time
13:51:39.0

13:51:33.0

13:52:50.0

13:59:12.0

14:01:37.0

14:05:13.0
14:03:14.0
14:19:45.0

14:21:08.0

14:22:56.0

14:41:40.0

14:39:09.0
14:38:00.0
14:48:07.0

14:42:30.0

14:58:00.0
14:52:25.0
14:58:18.0

15:08:52.0
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

Time

Allowance
00:26:33.6
00:26:08.7
00:25:43.8

00:24:54.0

00:24:54.0
00:34:26.7

Time

Allowance

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

19:

18:

15:

21:

10:

14:
19:
19:

24:

28:

18:

19:
25:
24:

24:

21:
25:
19:

17:
33:
31:

29:
27:

27:

26:

26:
25:
24:

24:

24:
23:

05.4

40.5

46.2

34.8

47.4

06.6
55.2
05.4

04.2

38.1

15.6

30.3
43.8
04.2

29.1

34.8
43.8
55.2

00.9
12.0
32.4

03.0
48.3

23.4

33.6

08.7
43.8
54.0

54.0

04.2
39.3

Corrected

Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

Corrected

03

03

03

03

03

03
03
03

03

03

03

04
04
04

04

04
04
04

04

Time
:07:33.6

:07:52.5

:12:03.8

122:37.2

:25:49.6

:26:06.4
:28:18.8
:35:39.6

:42:03.8

:49:17.9

:58:24.4

:04:38.7
:07:16.2
:09:02.8

:13:00.9

:21:25.2
:21:41.2
:23:22.8

:26:51.1
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

Time
Behind
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00

00

00:

00:

00:

00
00

00:

00

00:

00:
00:

01

01

01:
01:
01:

01:

:00:

:04:

41

:05:

15:

18:

18:
:20:
:28:

34:

50:

57:
59:
:01:

13:
14:
15:

19:

18.9

30.2

03.6

16.0

32.8
45.2
06.0

30.2

:44.3

50.8

05.1
42.6
29.2

27.3

51.6
07.6
49.2

17.5

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

Adjustments
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNC

Adjustments

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Pts
16.0T
16.0T
16.0T

16.0T

16.0T
16.0T

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0
13.0
14.0

15.0

16.0
17.0
18.0

19.0
49.0T
49.0T

49.0T
49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T
49.0T
49.0T

49.0T

49.0T
49.0T



Pos
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Fleet:

Pos

u A W N =

O 0N O

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18

19

20

DNF

Sail Boat Skipper
109  KNEE DEEP Wilbar,
Dave
1129 TEMPO Romero,
Jonathan
137  DREAMTIME Borberg,
Jim and Bev
Flaherty,
296 DIVERSION Mark
60791 FLIGHT RISk  Crinsfield,
Eric
41 SEA DOC Currie, Jim
C59 OBSESSION Ripley, Bill
1199 EVENING STAR Engel, Bob
40 SHINOLA Deaver, Ned
73322 SANS soucl ~ Letroske,
Ken
DeSteph,
53540 LE TRESOR Donna
31713 INCONSEAVABLE Smith,
Woody
63148 SOLAS Canales,
Brady
Darling,
73700 AMARA Aimee and
Ed
h44 CORIOLIS Spittler,
Andy
DOWN HOME
123 BLUES Racel, Anne
none Pantone,
4 TEMPUS FUGIT Scott
PHRF (37 boats) (top)
Sail Boat Skipper
31222 BAD HABIT Archer, Bob
99 SITELLA Hill, Ian
51171 WAIRERE Hunter, Pete
52539 SOLSTICE Bordeaux, Jim
92 BLUE GHOST >o°rensen,
Guy
Roberts, Will
15372 REMEDY and Mary
25352 PEGASUS Howell, Bob
15477 CALLINECTES Cuker, Ben
SCHOCK FULL Patterson /
87228 O NUTS Boone
33252 DELPHINUS Jones, George
23528 PUFF CARD  Doatwright,
Walter
BLACK Copeland,
3230 WIDOW Gade,
Girardin
41374 SEEKER Johnson, Alan
93475 RESTLESS Thompson,
Jay
3113 MIRAGE Sch.au.mloffel,
Christian
33412 GANAR ! Bouchard,
David
5225 ELIXIR French, Chris
21607 BASERUNNER Baun, Larry
13190 SKYMARK Dull, Tim
67  PISCES Wandling,
John
266 FOLLY Miller,

Douglas

Club
BBSA

Lyc/
OPCYC

BBSA

BBSA /
OPCYC

BBSA

BBSA
NYCC
BBSA
SCYC

BBSA
BBSA

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA
YRYC

OPCYC

Club
HYC
NYCC

HYC /
SAYC

YRYC
BBSA

HYC

BBSA
HYC

BBSA
YRYC
BBSA

BBSA

OPCYC
BBSA

HYC

HYC

BBSA
BBSA

NNSA /
BBSA

BBSA

HYC

Finish

Rating Order

168

159

144

126

117

105
249
171
168

162

162

141

135

129

126

120

78

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish

Rating Order

138
24

30
96
138

84

87
162

123
108
150

150

162
165

96

126

111
150

186

186

234

3

1
2
4
7

12

13
14

15

17

16
18

19
20

DNF

Finish
Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Finish
Time

13:43:
35:

13:
13:
13:

13:51

13:

13:
13:

13:
14:

50

01

13:

14:

13:
14:

14:34:

14:47:

14:30
14:39

14:59:

14:51:

39:
50:

51:
56:

56:

52:

04:

59:
11:

55.0
42.0

53.0
10.0

:07.0

:49.0

19.0
07.0

20.0

:05.0

57.0

25.0

54.0
11.0

10.0

39.0

:49.0
:05.0

58.0

33.0

No Time

Time
Allowance
00:23:14.4

00:21:59.7

00:19:55.2

00:17:25.8

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

16:11.1

14:
34:
23:
23:

22:

31.5
26.7
39.3
14.4

24.6

00:22:24.6

00:19:30.3

00:18:40.5

00:17:50.7

00:17:25.8

00:16:36.0

00:10:47.4

Time
Allowance
00:19:05.4
00:03:19.2

00:
00:
00:

04:
13:
19:

09.0
16.8
05.4

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

11:37.2

12:
22:

02.1

24.6
17:00.9
14:56.4

20:45.0

00:20:45.0

00:
00:

22:24.6

22:49.5

00:13:16.8

00:17:25.8

00:
00:

00:

15:
20:

25:

21.3
45.0

43.8

00:25:43.8

00:32:22.2

Corrected
Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

02
02

02
02
02

:34:
:37:

:40:
141
142

02

02
02

02
02
02

144:
144
:148:
:149:
:51
:52:

02:53

02:57:

03:13

03:25:

03:40:

03:40
03:43

03:49:

03:50:

49.6
22.8

44.0
53.2
01.6

11.8

16.9
42.4

19.1

:08.6

12.0

:40.0

29.4

:21.5

53.2

13.2

:27.7
:20.0

14.2

49.2

No Time

00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00

00:

00:

01

01
01

01:

Time
Behind
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

:00:
:02:

:05:
:07:
:07:

:09:

:09:
13:

14:

122

:05:

:05:
:08:

01:

16:
17:

18:

38:

51:

14:

15:

00.0
33.2

54.4
03.6
12.0

22.2

27.3
52.8

29.5
19.0
22.4

50.4

39.8
31.9

03.6

23.6

38.1
30.4

24.6

59.6

No Time

Adjustments
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNF

Pts
49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T
49.0T
49.0T
49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

49.0T

Pts
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
18.0

19.0

20.0

38.0T



Pos
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Sail
42019

4811

61052

4431
3250
84042

63274
235

93295

60811

79018

562

43046
h41

2804

Boat

SUMMER
WIND

BOBINSKI

OH SHEET

WINE DOWN
TURBO'S TUB
JAMMIN

KLIMAX
BLEW J

VIRGINIA LEE

CHAPULIN

JENERAL'S
LADY

SPECIAL K

INSOLVENT
COURAGEOUS
KINGFISHER

DIABLO

Skipper
Hunsberger,
Jason

Hausmann,
Bob

Duncan,
Robert

Etherington,
Tim
Riley, Kevin

Hughes,
David

Baker, Booty
Ritger, Ben
Brannon,
Michael

Carbaugh,
Ken

Chapman, Jim

Deloatch, Don

Taylor, Steve
Price, Alan
Wilde, Dixon

Cutter, Greg
and Carie

Club

BBSA

BBSA

OPCYC
BBSA
BBSA

PBC
HYC

BBSA

BBSA

NNSA

HYC /
BBSA

HYC
BBSA
HYC

HYC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

222

189

186

168
168
153

144
141

141

120

93

90

171
138
111

90

Finish
Rating Order

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Finish
Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:30:

00:26:

00:25:

00:23:
00:23:
00:21:

00:19:
00:19:

00:19:

00:16:

00:12:

00:12:

00:23:
00:19:
00:15:

00:12:

42.6

08.7

43.8

14.4
14.4
09.9

55.2
30.3

30.3

36.0

51.9

27.0

39.3
05.4
21.3

27.0

Corrected
Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Adjustments
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts
38.0T

38.0T

38.0T

38.0T
38.0T
38.0T

38.0T
38.0T

38.0T

38.0T

38.0T

38.0T

38.0T
38.0T
38.0T

38.0T

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore




